AGENDA
ISHPEMING DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Monday, March 28, 2016
4:00 p.m.

City Hall Conference Room

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes (February 22, 2016)

Financial Report

Beautification Committee (Next Verbal Report - April)

Chamber of Commerce Report (Next Verbal Report — April)

Sustainable Building Environment Grant for Lake Bancroft Area Development

Blight Elimination Grant
(a) Approval of Amendment #2 UP Engineers and Architects for 116 Canda Street

Brownfield Training Opportunity

Ishpeming Business Association Report

Old Business

(a) Update on Christmas Decoration CUPPAD Grant

(b) Update on Fagade Improvement Grant Application Language Revisions

New Business

Adjournment



